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   Biology Department Ph.D. Students Fall 2020

                    Student            Contact Info            Mentor     
               

     Ace Alcantara 
      EMail: AAlcantara@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu            Carmen Melendez     
         

     Ahmet Hatipoglu 
      EMail: AHatipoglu@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu            David Foster     
         

     Akshay Sharma 
      EMail: ASharma@GradCenter.cuny.edu            Mitch Goldfarb     
         

     Alessandro Rosa 
      EMail: ARosa@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu            Paul Feinstein     
         

     Carolina Henriques
      EMail: CHenriques@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu            Katya Likhtik     
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     Charles Wallace      EMail: CWallace@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu            Maria Pereira              

     Christopher Marra      EMail: CMarra@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu            Mitch Goldfarb              

     Dennis Huang      EMail: DHuang@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu            Konstantinos Krampis             

     Devon Lundine       EMail: DLundine@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu            Jill Bargonetti-Chavarria             

     Emily Birnbaum       EMail: emilybirnbaum18@gmail.com            Maria Pereira              

     Emma Denholtz      EMail: ld2203@hunter.cuny.edu            Katya Likhtik              

     George Annor      EMail: GAnnor@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu            Jill Bargonetti              
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     Giovanni Oliveros      EMail: GOliveros@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu            Maria Pereira              

     Huanhuan Sun      EMail: HSun@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu            Diego Loayza              

     Itamar Grunfield       EMail: IGrunfield@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu            Katya Likhtik              

     Kelechi Ndukwe      EMail: KNdukwe@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu            Maria Pereira              

     Li Li      EMail: LiLi@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu            Weigang Qiu              

     Michelle Naidoo       EMail: MNaidoo@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu            Olorunseun Ogunwobi             

     Omar Omar      EMail: OOmar@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu            Diana Bratu              
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     Regis Shanley       EMail: RShanley@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu            Allyson Friedman              

     Rusia Lee      EMail: RLee@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu            Jill Bargonetti              

     Sara Fresard      EMail: sfresard@gradcenter.cuny.edu            Jayne Raper              

     Saymon Akther      EMail: SAkther@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu            Weigang Qiu              

     Sohag Chakrabortyr      EMail: SChakraborty@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu            David Foster              

     Yuka Miura      EMail: YMiura@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu            Allyson Friedman              

     Zayd Daruwala      EMail: ZDaruwala@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu            Ben Ortiz            Joomla SEO powered by JoomSEF
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